
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
13th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 22 FEB 2015

START: 14:00

END: 14:31

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Maltsev Oleg, RUS

Chief of Competition Koerner Axel, GER

Chief of Course Meisinger Thomas, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 46 m

Height difference 50 m

Total climb 73 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

RIIBER Jarl Magnus

Il Heming

NOR

15 OCT 19971

140.7

1.
00:00

23:33.7

23.
23:33.7

1.

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 19962

133.5

2.
00:29

23:57.7

33.
+00:53.0

2.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

08 DEC 19925

121.5

5.
01:17

23:22.9

20.
+01:06.2

3.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19956

117.7

6.
01:32

23:17.8

17.
+01:16.1

4.

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Kärnten

AUT

28 MAR 19888

107.7

8.
02:12

22:52.7

9.
+01:31.0

5.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

30 DEC 19919

105.5

9.
02:21

22:47.0

7.
+01:34.3

6.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 19923

129.5

3.
00:45

24:24.0

38.
+01:35.3

7.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198914

99.2

13.
02:46

22:53.4

10.
+02:05.7

8.

HEROLA Matti

Puijo Ski club

FIN

09 NOV 199315

98.0

15.
02:51

22:49.5

8.
+02:06.8

9.

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199513

99.2

13.
02:46

22:56.0

11.
+02:08.3

10.

STEINDL Fabian

HSV-Absam-Bergisl

AUT

14 APR 19944

123.0

4.
01:11

24:36.7

39.
+02:14.0

11.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19957

110.5

7.
02:01

23:51.5

30.
+02:18.8

12.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 199320

90.0

20.
03:23

22:29.9

3.
+02:19.2

13.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199021

90.0

20.
03:23

22:31.4

4.
+02:20.7

14.

BJOERNSTAD Espen

Byåsen Skiklubb

NOR

26 DEC 199316

96.2

16.
02:58

23:20.2

19.
+02:44.5

15.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau-Steiermark

AUT

15 MAR 199317

96.0

17.
02:59

23:29.4

21.
+02:54.7

16.

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 199611

101.5

11.
02:37

23:53.9

32.
+02:57.2

17.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
13th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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Bib
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BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 
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Run Time

Rank
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Rank

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198922

89.0

22.
03:27

23:08.9

15.
+03:02.2

18.

BUFFARD Hugo

Les Rousses

FRA

12 JUL 199439

76.5

39.
04:17

22:21.0

2.
+03:04.3

19.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198935

79.5

35.
04:05

22:33.6

5.
+03:04.9

20.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199640

75.2

40.
04:22

22:20.5

1.
+03:08.8

21.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199523

88.7

23.
03:28

23:15.6

16.
+03:09.9

22.

NABEEV Niyaz

Kasan

RUS

31 MAR 198912

99.7

12.
02:44

23:59.9

34.
+03:10.2

23.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199624

87.2

24.
03:34

23:20.0

18.
+03:20.3

24.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199434

81.5

34.
03:57

23:02.4

14.
+03:25.7

25.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 199418

94.5

18.
03:05

24:09.4

35.
+03:40.7

26.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199325

86.7

25.
03:36

23:50.3

29.
+03:52.6

27.

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199510

103.5

10.
02:29

24:57.9

43.
+03:53.2

28.

BUZZI Raffaele

CS FORESTALE

ITA

17 JUL 199530

82.7

30.
03:52

23:35.1

24.
+03:53.4

29.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 199328

83.2

28.
03:50

23:38.0

26.
+03:54.3

30.

GEIGER Vinzenz

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

24 JUL 199732

82.2

32.
03:54

23:39.0

27.
+03:59.3

31.

PAZOUT Ondrej

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199819

92.5

19.
03:13

24:20.8

36.
+04:00.1

32.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 MAY 199626

84.0

26.
03:47

23:52.0

31.
+04:05.3

33.

KORHONEN Atte

VuokattiSport Club

FIN

19 APR 199737

78.5

37.
04:09

23:31.4

22.
+04:06.7

34.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg

RUS

13 JAN 199344

64.2

44.
05:06

22:45.4

6.
+04:17.7

35.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199241

73.5

41.
04:29

23:36.6

25.
+04:31.9

36.

TAIPALE Severi

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

23 FEB 199827

83.7

27.
03:48

24:23.6

37.
+04:37.9

37.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199245

60.7

45.
05:20

22:58.5

12.
+04:44.8

38.
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HANZLIK Maik

WSV Oberhof

GER

25 JUL 199533

81.7

33.
03:56

24:37.9

41.
+05:00.2

39.

SCHLUETTER Anton

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 199729

83.2

28.
03:50

24:49.7

42.
+05:06.0

40.

LOWISZ Jan

Azs Zakopane

POL

11 JAN 199536

79.5

35.
04:05

24:37.2

40.
+05:08.5

41.

WARD Michael

Aspen Valley Ski/Snowboard Club

USA

23 DEC 199247

49.0

47.
06:07

23:00.9

13.
+05:34.2

42.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 199743

71.7

43.
04:36

25:04.6

44.
+06:06.9

43.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 199842

72.0

42.
04:35

25:21.8

45.
+06:23.1

44.

KUPCZAK Kacper

Ssr Lzs  sokol szczyrk

POL

24 DEC 199531

82.5

31.
03:53

26:41.7

47.
+07:01.0

45.

GUT-CHOWANIEC Michal

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

07 FEB 199538

76.7

38.
04:16

26:23.7

46.
+07:06.0

46.

DELANEY Colin

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

25 FEB 199148

23.5

48.
07:49

23:39.6

28.
+07:54.9

47.

Did not start

Bib Name

BURAAS Lars46 58.5 46.NOR 05:29

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

partly cloudy 3-2 70Cross country hard

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Koerner Axel, GER
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